
Oak Brook Park District
Gabion Weir Project - Bid Opening
May 8, 2018, 1:00 p.m.

Bidder's Name
Bid 
Bond Add 1 Certs. Item 1 Item 2 Item 3 Item 4 Item 5 Item 6 Item 7 Base Bid Alt 1 Alt 2 Alt 3

Base + 
Alt 1 & 2 Bids

Cardno, Inc. 
6605 Steger Road, Unit A., 
Monee, IL 60449 x x x 59,967.30$  36,269.00$  221,294.88$  116,842.00$  20,969.08$  72,996.00$  18,984.40$  547,322.66$  5,378.40$  3,731.64$  11,841.55$  556,432.70$    

Copenhaver Construction, Inc. 
75 Koppie Drive 
Gilberts, IL 60136 x x x 29,000.00$  53,000.00$  34,722.00$     22,000.00$     23,828.50$  8,848.00$     8,000.00$     179,398.50$  1,660.00$  363.00$      10,000.00$  181,421.50$    

V3 Construction Group 
7325 Janes Avenue 
Woodridge, IL 60517 x x x 44,183.20$  11,000.00$  28,935.00$     50,000.00$     19,062.80$  44,240.00$  4,000.00$     201,421.00$  2,490.00$  1,089.00$  7,500.00$     205,000.00$    
Front Range Environmental, LLC. 
2110 Wright Rd 
McHenry, IL 60050 x x x 23,000.00$  5,000.00$     52,083.00$     30,000.00$     16,679.95$  54,415.20$  8,000.00$     189,178.15$  3,403.00$  1,488.30$  8,000.00$     194,069.45$    
Fox Excavating 
1304 South River Street 
Batavia, IL 60510 x O x 30,000.00$  28,000.00$  170,000.00$  150,000.00$  23,828.50$  59,724.00$  10,000.00$  471,552.50$  8,300.00$  3,630.00$  32,000.00$  483,482.50$    

Nettle Creek Nursery, Inc. 
320 Ottawa 
St Morris, IL 60450 x x x 8,040.00$     6,000.00$     8,101.80$       32,800.00$     20,969.08$  44,240.00$  4,000.00$     124,150.88$  2,988.00$  1,089.00$  14,000.00$  128,227.88$    
Misfits Construction Company 
233 South Wacker Drive Suite 8400
Chicago, IL 60606 x O x 35,000.00$  20,000.00$  57,870.00$     44,000.00$     23,828.50$  11,060.00$  9,000.00$     200,758.50$  4,980.00$  2,178.00$  12,000.00$  207,916.50$    
Martam Construction, Inc 
1200 Gasket Drive 
Elgin, IL 60120 x x x 49,200.00$  14,200.00$  86,805.00$     60,000.00$     23,828.50$  44,240.00$  5,000.00$     283,273.50$  4,150.00$  1,815.00$  15,000.00$  289,238.50$    
Encap Inc 
2585 Wagner Ct 
DeKalb, IL 60115 x x x 27,500.00$  12,000.00$  17,361.00$     64,000.00$     15,250.24$  53,088.00$  9,000.00$     198,199.24$  1,660.00$  726.00$      27,500.00$  200,585.24$    
Kovilic Construction Co., Inc. 
PO Box 939 
Franklin Park, IL 60131-0939 x x x 66,500.00$  35,000.00$  40,509.00$     58,000.00$     23,828.00$  44,240.00$  14,000.00$  282,077.00$  4,150.00$  1,815.00$  6,000.00$     288,042.00$    

Item 1: Demolish and Remove Exisiting 
Gabion Basket Wall and failed concrete 
slab and sandbags
Item2: Cofferdam Installation
Item 3: Bank Stabilization Grading
Item 4: Cross Vane
Item 5: Native Seed and North 
Amercian S75BN Erosion Control 
Blanket or Equivalent
Item 6: Pre Vegetated Matting 
Containing Native Plan Species, or 
equivalent

Item 7: Stabilized Construction Access
Alternate # 1 - Creek Bank Silt Fence (if 
required)
Alternate # 2 - Stockpile Silt Fence (if 
Required)
Alternate # 3 - 2 year maintenance & 
monitoring Agreement.

During the May 21, 2018 Meeting of the Oak Brook Park District Board of Commissioners, the base bid plus Alternate Bids 1 & 2 were accepted from Nettle Creek Nursery, Inc. for a total 
not to exceed contract price of $128,227.88.


	Sheet1

